[ GB ]
Statistic analisys:
probability distribution
Statistic analisys:
graph of percentile levels
Third octave and spectrumOctave band spectrum
Time profile
Base screen:

	 Isolation case to ground: the body is connected to ground and isolated from
mounting surface
Order codes of kits and accessories
HD2030 kit1: Includes: four channel analyzer HD2030, carrying case, program
“Noise & Vibration Studio”, USB serial cable (CP22) and 1GB SD
memory card (HD2030MC). Accelerometers, connection cables and
accessories have to be specified at the time of placing the order.
HD2030AC1: cubic shaped mounting block to be fastened to the handle, by
means of a cable tie or a metal clamp, as near as possible to the hand
position. This adapter is suitable for measurements on light tools, where
the weight of the measurement chain has to be minimized. Material: light
alloy. Includes:
	 • Hexagon socket head cap screw 10-32 UNF
	 • 4mm hex key
	 • 10 cable ties (length x width) 200mm x 4.5mm
	 • 1 metal clamp with 9mm width
HD2030AC2: adapter to be held between the hand and the handle. The
accelerometer is placed in lateral position, at the left or the right of
the hand. This adapter is suitable for large cylindrical handles. The
measurement must be repeated positioning the accelerometer on both
hand sides. Material: light alloy. Includes:
	 • Hexagon socket head cap screw 10-32 UNF
	 • 4mm hex key
	 • 10 cable ties (length x width) 200mm x 4.5mm
	 • 2 flat velcro straps, 24.5mm size
Optional tripod
HD6202: double threaded mounting screw 10-32 UNF-2A and M5 X 0.8
HD6203: double threaded mounting screw 10-32 UNF-2A and M6 X 1
HD6239: vibration probe.
HD6286: Adhesive mounting plate for magnets. Used for accelerometer
mounting on non-metallic surfaces.
HD6284: Insulated magnetic base
HD6226: Adesive mounting base. Tapped hole 10-32 UNF
HD6245: Insulated adhesive mounting base, integrated screw 10-32 UNF
HD6220: Ground isolation stud, 10-32 UNF-2A tapped hole for accelerometer
fastening and 10-32 UNF-2A stud.
HD2030AC3: adapter to be held between the hand and the handle. The